5
Flask, Round Bottom with Standard Ground Socket, ValueWare®
Kimble flasks are constructed from borosilicate glass 3.3 for highest resistance to
thermal shock and chemical corrosion.  ISO 4797
Kimble Capacity NS Approx. Approx.  Case
Article No. (mL) Socket Size Dia. (mm) Height (mm) Qty.
65285-50* 50 14/23 51 89 10
65285-100 100 14/23 65 105 10
65285-250* 250 14/23 85 126 10
65286-100 100 19/26 65 108 10
65287-50 50 24/29 51 95 10
65287-100 100 24/29 65 110 10
65287-250 250 24/29 85 130 10
65287M-250* 250 24/29 85 145 10
65287-500* 500 24/29 105 150 10
65287M-500* 500 24/29 105 175 10
65287-1000* 1000 24/29 131 180 10
65287M-1000* 1000 24/29 131 200 10
65287-2000* 2000 24/29 166 215 1
65288-50 50 29/32 51 90 10
65288-100 100 29/32 65 114 10
65288-250 250 29/32 85 135 10
65288M-250 250 29/32 85 145 10
65288-500* 500 29/32 105 153 10
65288M-500 500 29/32 105 175 10
65288-1000* 1000 29/32 131 183 10
65288M-1000* 1000 29/32 131 200 10
65288-2000* 2000 29/32 166 220 1
65288M-2000* 2000 29/32 166 260 1
65289-500 500 45/40 105 171 10
65289-1000* 1000 45/40 131 201 10
65289-2000  2000 45/40 166 260 1
*Body diameter and wall thickness comply only with ISO 1773 requirements.